Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT
SWCM-80 80 Persons Marine Sewage
Treatment Plant
Feature: Marine Sewage Treatment Plant belongs to the key devices for prevention of
pollution form ships in seas and oceans according to the revised Annex IV of the International
Convention of the Prevention of ...

0.039065s
6/14/26, 4:05 AM SWCM-80 80 Persons Marine Sewage Treatment Plant - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Sewage Treatment Plant Model / SKU SWCM-80-80-Persons-Marine-
Sewage-Treatment-Plant
Standard DIN Weight / Size Model LOAD Rated capacity
（men） Max capacity（men）
External dimension（mm）L×W×H
weight Average load（L/d） Peak
load（L/h） Organic
load(kgBOD5/d） Dry weight
（kg） Wet weight（kg） SWCM-
10 840 105 0.42 10 12
1510×1200x1300 900 1775
SWCM-15 1190 149 0.595 15 17
1870x1200x1400 1000 2283
SWCM-20 1540 193 0.77 20 22
1745x1400x1525 1000 2640
SWCM-25 1890 237 0.945 25 27
1935x1400x1560 1100 2740
SWCM-30 2310 289 1.155 30 33
1985x1500x1650 1200 3500
SWCM-40 3080 385 1.54 40 44
2400x1600x1700 1300 4400
SWCM-50 3780 473 1.89 50 54
2410x1700x1850 1450 5073
SWCM-60 4480 560 2.24 60 64
2670x1700x1850 1600 5270
SWCM-80 6020 753 3.01 80 86
2780x1900x2050 1850 6517
SWCM-100 7700 963 3.85 100
110 2795x2000x2200 2200 8268
SWCM-120 9100 1138 4.55 120
130 3000x2000x2200 2300 9166
SWCM-150 11200 1400 5.
Certificate CCS,EC,GL and BV certificate. Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise